
Resultatlista DM Tradmete 2016 Valasjön Triana

DV

1 Karin Hofling Njurunda 527 SM

2 Ing-Marie Dahlberg Njurunda 214 SM

3 Kicki Johansson Öbacka 209 SM

4 Lena Koskela Storfiskarna 44

5 Seja Lahtinen Y-Kroken 39

6 Margit Hällström Storfiskarna 29

7 Carina Höglund Sundsvall 0

8 Yvonne Pettersson Öringen 0

ÄDV

1 Gerd Lund Stenbiten 124 SM

2 Anita Åhman Triana 102 SM

3 Marianne Jonsson Storfiskarna 36 SM

4 Gunborg Lundqvist Storfiskarna 30

HV

1 Håkan Jonsson Y-Kroken 830 SM

2 Roger Hofling Njurunda 204 SM

3 Jan-Erik Lundgren Y-Kroken 192 SM

4 Peter Winqvist Öbacka 126

5 Bo Pettersson Öringen 116

6 Kenneth Byström Öringen 90

7 Lennart Forsberg Storfiskarna 85

8 Sture Linder Triana 54

9 Torbjörn Hällström Storfiskarna 48

10 Lage Jonsson Storfiskarna 45

11 Ulf Backlund Öbacka 29

12 Bengt Svensk Sundsvall 0

12 Bengt Öhrling Öbacka 0

12 Tauno Tampala Y-Kroken 0

HS

1 Ove Johansson Triana 1195 SM

2 Ulf Hellman Öbacka 543 SM

3 Patrik Jonsson Öbacka 148 SM

4 Peter Höglund Triana 67

5 Mikael Wiström Y-Kroken 64

6 Karl-Johan Burström Öbacka 0

ÄHV

1 Olle Carlström Y-Kroken 1053 SM



2 Urban Pettersson Storfiskarna 579 SM

3 Nils-Erik Jonsson Storfiskarna 265 SM

4 Bertil Ahlberg Triana 143

5 Kent Lundqvist Storfiskarna 111

6 Pertti Kokko Storfiskarna 110

7 Gösta Karlsson Öbacka 108

8 Bertil Söderqvist Storfiskarna 61

9 Bo Lund Stenbiten 53

10 Sture Wallin Triana 0

10 Ola Nyman Öbacka 0

10 Jonny Westman Storfiskarna 0

YHJ

1 Sebastian Höglund Triana 21 SM

LAG

HV

1 Y-Kroken 2087

Håkan Jonsson

Tauno Sampala

Roger Hofling

Olle Carlström

2 Storfiskarna 288

Lennart Forsberg

Torbjörn Hällström

Lage Jonsson

Pentti Kokko

3 Öbacka 263

Gösta Karlsson

Ola Nyman

Peter Winqvist

Ulf Backlund

DV

1 Njurunda 741

Karin Hofling

IngMari Dahlberg

Yvonne Pettersson

2 Storfiskarna 139

Margit Hällström

Marianne Jonsson

Leena Koskela



Gunborg Lundkvist

ÄHV

1 Storfiskarna 1016

Urban Pettersson

Bertil Söderqvist

Nils-Erik Jonsson

Kent Lundkvist

2 Stenbiten 177

Bo Lundh

Gerd Lundh

HS

1 Triana 1270

Ove Johansson

Sture Linder

Sture Wallin

Sebastian Höglund

2 Öbacka 357

Karl-Johan Burström

Bengt Öhrling

Patrick Jonsson

Kicki johansson

3 Triana 2

Peter Höglund 312

Bertil Ahlbeg

Anita Åman

4 Y-Kroken 295

Mikael Wiström

Janne Lundgren

Seija Laitinen





D


